
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

St.Nr. 

11 

95 

27 

58 

66 

19 

56 

24 

83 

80 

14 

3 

112 

38 

7 

5 

199 

13 

9 

8 

17 

48 

28 

187 

57 

15 

32 

10 

74 

43 

1 

73 

171 

45 

25 

31 

18 

Name 

Nigel Walraven 

Jaco Boonen 

Maarten Bekker 

Cliff Kloots 

Rinze Luimstra 

Jardo van Huisstede 

Roel Hoekstra 

Jeroen van Trigt 

Daniel Vermaas 

Jarco Grotenhuis 

Michiel Burger 

Matthijs Keddeman 

Yme-Jan Hofstee 

Thorsten Burger 

Rob Juwett 

Edwin Roskam 

Gert Linthorst 

Kenny Tournel 

Albertus Folkertsma 

Erik van der Knaap 

Nicky Soons 

Nick van de Wetering 

Bas Leneman 

Frank Wilting 

Didam Eusman 

Gerben Horlings 

Jan de Boer 

Michel Visser 

Rob van IJzendoorn 

Erwin de Vries 

Franco Sengers 

Benny Teppers 

Dirk van Tricht 

Henk Speelman 

Robert Pruisscher 

Arjan Koops 

Robert Bron 

Klasse 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

Motorrad 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

KTM 1290 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

EBR 1190 RX 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

BMW  S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati 1199 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Runden 

10 

8 

10 

5 

11 

9 

10 

8 

9 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

5 

6 

3 

8 

6 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

10 

9 

10 

9 

6 

9 

1 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.600 

1:31.072 

1:31.246 

1:31.509 

1:32.003 

1:32.094 

1:32.669 

1:32.750 

1:33.220 

1:34.573 

1:34.803 

1:34.923 

1:35.487 

1:35.527 

1:35.701 

1:37.119 

1:37.158 

1:37.158 

1:37.295 

1:37.352 

1:37.501 

1:37.878 

1:37.924 

1:38.055 

1:38.273 

1:38.337 

1:38.797 

1:38.823 

1:39.010 

1:39.302 

1:39.610 

1:39.737 

1:40.474 

1:40.554 

1:42.814 

1:43.145 

Diff. 

0.472 

0.646 

0.909 

1.403 

1.494 

2.069 

2.150 

2.620 

3.973 

4.203 

4.323 

4.887 

4.927 

5.101 

6.519 

6.558 

6.558 

6.695 

6.752 

6.901 

7.278 

7.324 

7.455 

7.673 

7.737 

8.197 

8.223 

8.410 

8.702 

9.010 

9.137 

9.874 

9.954 

12.214 

12.545 

Abstand 

0.472 

0.174 

0.263 

0.494 

0.091 

0.575 

0.081 

0.470 

1.353 

0.230 

0.120 

0.564 

0.040 

0.174 

1.418 

0.039 

0.137 

0.057 

0.149 

0.377 

0.046 

0.131 

0.218 

0.064 

0.460 

0.026 

0.187 

0.292 

0.308 

0.127 

0.737 

0.080 

2.260 

0.331 

In Runde 

9 

7 

3 

4 

9 

3 

4 

5 

4 

8 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

3 

3 

8 

8 

8 

2 

4 

2 

6 

3 

7 

8 

8 

7 

5 

3 

6 

2 

8 

3 

8 

0 

Gesamtzeit 

17:57.854 

14:39.574 

19:08.993 

10:10.263 

19:13.433 

17:05.026 

18:38.486 

14:33.994 

18:07.371 

19:01.239 

18:21.679 

13:05.946 

18:22.839 

18:25.957 

18:24.380 

19:02.549 

18:31.073 

18:49.427 

18:59.250 

17:31.060 

11:15.229 

12:45.196 

7:08.382 

14:46.268 

18:15.901 

19:11.738 

19:07.240 

18:52.450 

18:07.929 

14:44.417 

19:01.215 

17:30.571 

18:53.286 

18:00.950 

12:53.071 

18:15.618 

3:32.752 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Printed: 05.08.2016 14:31:33 

www.bike-promotion.com 

Race director: M. Dangrieß 

Timekeeping: S. Boronczyk / J. A. Ortiz 

Steward: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

IBPM 6 Hockenheimring / D 

SuperCup 1000 / ProCup 1000 

Qualifying1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:10:03 

Hockenheimring (IDM Kurs) 3,692 km 

05.08.2016 14:10 


